
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 GOLI 6.50 AM
2 SALWAN 6.58 AM
3 SALWAN 7.03 AM
4 FAFDANA 7.14 AM
5 TEHSIL ASAND 7.23 AM
6 NANAK CHOWK 7.24 AM
7 SALWAN CHOWK 7.25 AM
8 JIND CHOWK 7.26 AM
9 BUS STAND 7.28 AM

10 KHERA 7.40 AM
11 SAHANPUR MODE 7.46 AM
12 KARSINDU 8.08 AM
13 NARA 8.12 AM
14 NARA FATAK 8.15 AM
15 AADIYANA 8.20 AM
16 KARD 8.35 AM
17 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9.00 AM

HR67D6311 - ASHAND SALWAN
Driver - Rajesh (9050272848)

Bus Incharge - Mr. Parveen (9518042942)


